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- HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLASSES - HIGHLY ERCDIBLE wHD
| = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAMD POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE
2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1
3 = NOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE ! WIMD EROSIION | HATER EROSION !
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M47HLA  ALE  ALVIN 1100 ERROR 180 0.24 S 0 2 10 200 0.069 0.2470.926 3
0474LE  ALE  ALVIN 1100 ERROR 180 0.24 5§ 2 6 50 250 0.163 1.0630.926 2
047AVA  AVA  AVONBURG 1 100 ERROR 180 0.43 4 0 2 100 600 0.069 0.3440.413 3
047BNF  BNF  BONMELL 1100 ERROR 180 0.43 4 5 u 50 200 4.165 25.206 0.413 |
§47B0C2 BOCZ  BONMELL 1100 ERROR 180 0.43 4 6 12 S0 250 0.475 2.8520.413 1
478002 BOD2  BOKMELL 1 100 ERROR 180 0.43 4 12 18 S0 250 1.275 5.4290.413 1
047B0EZ BOE2  BONNELL 1100 ERROR 180 0,43 4 18 I8 S0 250 2.428 9.3130.413 1
0478PD3 BPD3  BOMMELL 1100 ERROR 180 0.43 3 12 18 50 250 1.275 5.4290.310 |
047BRCI BRCI  BONMELL 1 100 ERROR 180 0.43 3 6 12 50 200 0.475 2.5510.310 1
047CBEC2Z CBC2  CRRMEL 1160 ERROR 180 0.43 3 I ¥ 50 IS0 0.475 2.2090.310 )
047CKBZ CKBZ  CIKCIMNATI 1100 ERROR 180 0.43 4 2 & 50 200 0.163 0.9510.413 2
047CKC2 CKC2  CINCINNATI 1 lio ERROR 180 0.43 4 6 12 50 150 0.475 2.209 0.413 1
047CKC3 CKCI  CINCIMNATI 1100 ERROR 180 0.43 3 6 12 50 200 0.475 2.5510.310 1
047CH  CN  COBBSFORK 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 4 0 I 100 600 0.069 0.2210.480 3
047C06 COG  CORYDON 1100 ERROR 180 0.32 2 18 50 50 400 2.428 35.6460.278 !
047CY T CYCLONE 1100 ERROR 180 0.28 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.3040.79¢ 3
04708 DB DEARBORM 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 3 @ 2 50 150 D.0&0 0.227 0.360 3
047EBE2 EBEZ  EDEN 1100 ERROR 180 0.17 3 15 25 50 300 1.810 10.2020.784 1
047EDG  EDG  EDEW 1100 ERROR 180 0.17 3 35 60 200 30014.456 40.098 0.784 |
04TEEDZ EED2  EDEWTON 1100 ERROR 180 0.43 3 12 18 50 300 1.275 S5.%70.310 1
“ELA  ELA  ELDEGN 1 100 ERROR 180 0.37 4 0 2 50 400 0.060 0.304 0.480 3
LE ELE  ELDEM 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 4 2 o 50 150 0.163 0.8230.480 2
«CB FCE  FINCASTLE 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 S 1 3 100 500 0.129 0.465 0.601 3
B47FFA  FFA  FINCASTLE 1 80 ERROR 180 037 & i 1 100 500 0.969 0.209 0.601 3
047FFA  FFA  REESVILLE 2 3 ERROR 180 0.37 & i 1 100 500 0.069 0.2090.601 3
D47FKC3 FEC3  FOX 1 &0 ERROR 180 0.4 3 8 15 S0 150 0.7001 3.1350.556 |
047FXC3 FXC3  FOX 22 ERROR 180 10.37 4 &8 15 50 150 0.701 3.1350.480 1
04760 GO GESSIE 1 1o ERROR g6 0.32 5 ] 2 S0 250 0.060 0.264 0.6%¢ 3
047GE  GE  GESSIE 1100 ERROR 180 0.32 5 0 2 S0 250 0.060 0.264 0.694 3
047THEG HEG  HEWWEPIN 1 100 ERROR 180 0.32 3 B 60 75 300 5.101 40.098 0.417 1
047HT  HT  HOLTOR 1100 ERROE 180 0.37 & 0 2 50 150 0.060 0.2270.601 3
047HMBZ MHB2  MIAMI 1 100 ERROR 180 0.37 4 2 6 S0 300 0.163 1.le40.480 2
047MMC2 HNC2  MIANI 1 100 ERROR 186 0.37 4 6 12 60 400 0.521 3.607 0.480 1
047HHDZ HHDZ  HIAMI 1100 ERROR 180 037 4 12 18 50 200 1.275 4.85: 0.480 1
047MOC3 MDCI  HIRHI 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 3 6 12 60 400 0.521 3.607 0.360 1
047HODI MOD3  MIAMI 1 160 ERROR B0 0.37 3 12 18 50 200 1.275 4,856 0.360 1
047HR ~ HWR HILFORD 1100 ERROR 180 0.8 & 0 2 50 150 0.660 0.227 0.794 3
947HT  NT MOUNDHAVEN 1109 ERROR 180 0.24 5 0 2 50 . 300 0.060 0.2790.926 3
047HE X MOUNDHAVEN 1100 ERROR 180 0.24 5 0 2 S0 300 0.060 0.2790.926 3
0470CA OCA  OCKLEY 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 & 62 S0 400 0.060 0.304 0.600 3
0470CB2 OCB2  OCKLEY 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 5 2 6 S0 150 0.163 0.8230.601 2
04706 06 OLDEWBURG 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 5 0z S0 100 0.060 0.201 0.661 3
047G PG PITS 1 100 ERROR 180 081 S I & 10 150 i.ﬁ;i 28.35322.222 2
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10 150 0.044 28.35322.222
80 400 0.3 3.807 0.926
100 30010.222 40.098 0.889
50 200 0.068 8.247 0.694
100 200 0.069 0.247 0.413
50— 150 0.163 0.823 0.413
50 150 0.163  0.823 0.601
100 400 0.069 0.304 0.360
50 250 0.163  1.063 0.360
100 400 0.129  0.696 0.694
S0 250 0.163 1.567 0.517
S0 150 1.B10  4.995 0.413
S0 200 0.163  0.951 0.360
40 150 0.098 0.470 0.480
S0 200 0.060 0.247 0.601
100 300 0.129 1.164 0.360
75 250 0.184  1.063 0.480
75 350 0.582 °3.374 0.480
75 400 0.582  3.607 0.360
S0 200 0.060 0.247 0.601
50 400 0.163  1.344 0.601
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